Seduta di Laurea di

Matricola

Ore 8.30

Laurea Magistrale in Ingegneria GESTIONALE

1.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

Ore 11.15

Laureando

590315

590246

589612

590407

590162

590288

586237

590320

590265

586745

590116

587144

590446

590860

590445

590161

590668

590133

589219

586839

586734

590108

586761

590321

590283

venerdi 20 dicembre 2024

Aula Magna A. Alto
Presidente Prof. U. Panniello

ACQUAVIVA Bruno
BRUNO Veronica
CAROLI Antonio
CHIRIACO Isabella
CISTERNINO Giulia
DE MICHELE Anna

DI LASCIA Alessio
IORIO Ernesta
LANAVE Michele
MONACO Mattia Antonio Pio
PANTALEO Aurora
PARTIPILO Alessandro
RINALDI Antonio
RINALDI Stefano Pio
SALVATORE Davide
SATALINO Arianna

TATO Marianna

AMMENDOLA Domenico
ANELLO Fabrizio Maria
CLIMA Pierfrancesco

DI CORATO Claudia

DI FOGGIA Angelo
GORGOGLIONE Antonio
GUERRIERI Davide

IOSCA Giuseppe

Relatore/  Correlatori

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

A

Messeni Petruzzelli / L. Ardito - P. Capolupo

|. Giannoccaro / G. F. Massari

A

R.

N.

R.

Messeni Petruzzelli
M. Dangelico
Carbonara / F. Maranesi

M. Dangelico

I. Giannoccaro / F. Cafforio

A.

Messeni Petruzzelli / F. lavernaro

I. Giannoccaro

A

N.

=]

Messeni Petruzzelli / P. Capolupo - L. Ardito

Carbonara

. Scrimieri

. Messeni Petruzzelli / L. Ardito

. Messeni Petruzzelli / A. Natalicchio

. Messeni Petruzzelli / A. Natalicchio

. Messeni Petruzzelli / S. Bersi - S. Noseda

. M. Dangelico

. Facchini

. Colucci

. Scozzi

.P.Sisto / R.DiMarzo

. Pontrandolfo / G. Forenza
. Caggiani / L. Dell'olio

. Albino / D. Vittori

. Facchini / S. Loizzo



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

586844

590243

587010

590709

590585

583907

LA FORGIA Pasquale
LADISA Giovanni
MONTENERO Rosanna
NARDELLA Angelo
PIZZICHILLO Giuseppe

SCAPOLA Chiara

Prof. G. Ante

Prof. G. Ante

Prof. C. Sassanelli / M. Vitti

Prof. F. Facchini / V. Zoppini - G. Mossa
Prof. B.Scozzi / L. Appice

Prof. F.Facchini / G.Mossa

Presidente Prof.ssa C. Casavola ore 14:30

Matricola

Laureando

Laurea Magistrale in Ingegneria MECCANICA

586840

587031

583761

580435

587151

573369

586327

576023

580661

583046

CASTIGLIEGO Domenico Prof.
D'ORIA Felice Andrea Prof.
GIUSTINO Maria Teresa Prof.
LA FORGIA Sergio Federico Prof.
LABARILE Francesco Prof.
LONGO Luigi Prof.
MAROTTA Stefano Prof.
MATERA Michele Prof.
OLIVIERI Daniele Prof.
ZACCARIA Tommaso Prof.

Presidente Prof. M. Torresi ore 16:30

Matricola

Laureando

Relatore/  Correlatori

S.M. Camporeale

L. Tricarico / M. E. Palmieri

D. Palumbo

L. Fabbiano / A. Gaspari - G. Caramia

R. Amirante

F. Lavecchia / A. Pellegrini

D. Palumbo / E. D'accardi- G. Marinelli

S. Digiesi

C. Casavola / R. Vuillermet

M. Dassisti / G. De Martino

Relatore/  Correlatori

Laurea Magistrale in MECHANICAL ENGINEEERING

589805
589203

DI TERLIZZI Davide

Prof.

MANGIALARDI Nicola Andrea Prof.

G. Reina

V. Passaro / G. Alessandrino - G. Cifarelli

Laurea Magistrale Interateneo in INGEGNERIA ENERGETICA

588778

590327

590061

586977

CATALANO Francesco

DI DONATO Danilo

LOFRESE Domenico

SPACCAVENTO Davide

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

M. Dicorato / G. Tricarico - G. Forte

S. Vergura

S. Vergura

S. Vergura



